Texas District 4 Championships
2015

Team Awards
LEVEL 4 SMALL TEAM - USA Gymnastics Level 4

Team Name

Zero Gravity Gymnastics and Cheer
AAGI

Crossfire Gymnastics

Boerne Gymnastics Center

Journey Gymnastics

VT

26.700

26.900

27.500

24.725

17.150

uB

27.150

27.200

25.175

24.300

16.350

BB

27.625

27.400

27.150

26.975

16.800

FX

28.800

27.825

26.700

26.400

17.975

10/12/2015 8:07 PM

Total

110.275

109.325

106.525

102.400

68.275
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Texas District 4 Championships
2015

Team Awards
LEVEL 5P LARGE TEAM - USA Gymnastics Level 5

Team Name
Champions Westlake
Capital Gymnastics / Texas

Boerne Gymnastics Center

VT

47.750

48.225

45.650

uB

45.050

45.850

39.050

BB

46.600

45.100

43.975

FX

46.850

45.550

44.425

10/12/2015 8:07 PM

Total

186.250

184.725

173.100

Page 2



Texas District 4 Championships
2015

Team Awards
Level 3P Large Team - USA Gymnastics Level 3

Team Name

Champions Westlake

Zero Gravity Gymnastics and Cheer
AAGI

Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

J and R Gymnastics

Star Center Gymnastics

VT

49.075

49.025

49.025

48.600

48.200

46.350

uB

46.550

46.475

45.800

46.150

43.300

42.225

BB

46.550

46.225

46.375

45.325

44.450

42.500

FX

47.725

47.675

47.350

46.275

44.600

44.400

10/12/2015 8:07 PM

Total

189.900

189.400

188.550

186.350

180.550

175.475
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Texas District 4 Championships
2015

Team Awards
LEVEL 4 A SMALL TEAM - USA Gymnastics Level 4A

Team Name

Capital Gymnastics / Texas
VIP Gymnastics

Journey Gymnastics

Zero Gravity Gymnastics and Cheer

VT

24.075

25.575

8.650

0.000

uB

25.500

23.125

8.775

0.000

BB

25.500

25.125

8.950

0.000

FX

24.975

23.550

9.100

0.000

10/12/2015 8:07 PM

Total

100.050

97.375

35.475

0.000
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Texas District 4 Championships 10/12/2015 8:07 PM
- Page 5

2015
Team Awards
USA Gymnastics Level 3A

Team Name VT # UB # BB # FX # Total #



Texas District 4 Championships

2015
Team Awards
Level 2 Small Team - USA Gymnastics Level 2

Team Name
Crossfire Gymnastics

VIP Gymnastics

VT

27.900

28.025

uB

27.975

24.700

BB

27.575

27.300

FX

27.425

27.200

1

2

10/12/2015 8:07 PM

Total
110.875

107.225
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Texas District 4 Championships
2015

Team Awards
Large Team Level 2 - USA Gymnastics Level 2

Team Name

Zero Gravity Gymnastics and Cheer
Flipnastics

Champions Westlake

Boerne Gymnastics Center

Star Center Gymnastics

VT

47.900

47.350

47.675

46.200

46.700

uB

46.525

46.075

44.000

43.500

42.875

BB

47.225

47.550

45.800

46.500

45.150

FX

47.250

47.425

46.550

46.625

46.325

10/12/2015 8:07 PM

Total

188.900

188.400

184.025

182.825

181.050
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Texas District 4 Championships
2015

Team Awards
Level 3P Small team - USA Gymnastics Level 3

Team Name

Flipnastics

Journey Gymnastics
Crossfire Gymnastics

VIP Gymnastics

Boerne Gymnastics Center

Infinity athletics

VT

29.875

29.300

29.175

28.400

27.825

27.650

uB

27.500

26.450

27.675

26.425

26.700

25.175

BB

27.800

27.000

26.250

26.275

26.300

23.900

FX

28.450

28.000

27.075

27.200

26.000

26.150

10/12/2015 8:07 PM

Total

113.625

110.750

110.175

108.300

106.825

102.875
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Texas District 4 Championships
2015

Team Awards
LEVEL 4 LARGE TEAM - USA Gymnastics Level 4

Team Name

Champions Westlake
Flipnastics

J and R Gymnastics
Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.
Olympia Hills Gymnastics
Capital Gymnastics / Texas
Star Center Gymnastics

GymACT Gymnastics

VT

46.950

47.075

46.200

45.875

45.775

46.425

41.325

43.350

uB

45.150

45.225

44.500

44.050

45.025

42.800

41.175

40.525

BB

46.350

44.000

45.900

45.025

44.350

44.100

40.600

39.600

FX

46.525

46.975

45.600

45.575

45.025

44.175

42.025

37.325

10/12/2015 8:07 PM

Total

184.975

183.275

182.200

180.525

180.175

177.500

165.125

160.800
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Texas District 4 Championships
2015

Team Awards
LEVEL 5P SMALL TEAM - USA Gymnastics Level 5

Team Name

Zero Gravity Gymnastics and Cheer
J and R Gymnastics

Crossfire Gymnastics

Texas Tumblers Gymnastics

GymACT Gymnastics

VT

28.100

27.425

27.225

25.725

26.225

uB

27.725

25.725

23.525

24.175

15.175

BB

27.800

24.950

24.750

25.350

26.225

FX

28.100

26.500

26.800

24.800

25.550

10/12/2015 8:07 PM

Page 10
Total #
111.725 1
104.600 2
102.300 3
100.050 4
93.175 5



